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Holidays List for AY 2025-26

Sr. No. Name of Holidays Class Date Week Days No. of Days
(Incl. Sun.*)

1 Dr. Babasaheb
Ambedkar Jayanti I to XII 14/4/2025 Monday 1

2 Good Friday I to XII 18/04/2025 Friday 1

3 Summer Vacation

I to VIII 02/05/2025 to
10/06/2025 39 (6 Sun.)

IX to XII 02/05/2025 to
08/06/2025 37 (5 Sun.)

Teachers 02/5/2025 to
01/06/2025 31 (5 Sun.)

4 Bakri - Eid I to XII 7/6/2025 Saturday 1
5 Muharram I to XII 6/7/2025 Sunday 0
6 Raksha Bandhan I to XII 9/8/2025 Saturday 1
7 Gopal Kala I to XII 16/8/2025 Saturday 1

8 Ganesh Festival I to XII 27/08/2025 to
31/08/2025

Wednesday to
Sunday 5 (1Sun)

9 Eid – a - Milad I to XII 5/9/2025 Friday 1
10 Anant Chaturdashi I to XII 6/9/2025 Saturday 1

11 Gandhi Jayanti &
Dussehra I to XII 2/10/2025 Thursday 1

12 Diwali Vacation

IX to XII
Teachers

16/10/2025 to
28/10/2025 13 (2 Sun.)

I to VIII 16 /10/2025 to
03/11/2025 19 (3 Sun.)

13 Christmas Vacation

V to XII 25 /12/2025 to
28/12/2025

Thursday to
Sunday 4 (1 Sun.)

Teachers

I to IV 25 /12/2025 to
01/01/2026

Thursday to
Thursday 8 (1 Sun.)

14 New Year V to XII &
Teachers 01/01/2026 Thursday 1

15 Makar Sankranti I to XII 14/01/2026 Wednesday 1
16 Mahashivratri I to IX 15/02/2026 Sunday 0

17 Chhatrapati Shivaji
Maharaj Jayanti I to XII 19/02/2026 Thursday 1

18 Holi (Dhulivandan) I to XII 04/03/2026 Wednesday 1
19 Gudi Padwa I to XII 19/03/2026 Thursday 1
20 Ramzan Eid I to XII 20/03/2026 Friday 1

The (Incl.Sun.) number in parenthesis indicates the number of Sundays included in the
holiday duration.


